

10th International conference on Dry Zone Agriculture (ICDA 2024) ICDA 2024 Sponsorship categories

Platinum: 7 lakhs: Carries with it,

- The sponsor's Institution/ Organization/ Company logo will be displayed prominently on the conference banner.
- 05 stand banners of your Institution/ Organization/ Company can be allowed to be displayed at space allocated by the organizing committee accordingly (banners with stand, if necessary should be provided by the sponsor).
- A most prominent display of the sponsor's logo on the home page of the conference website.
- The sponsor's Institution/ Organization/ Company can distribute their pamphlets/ promotion materials on the conference day.
- Sponsorship will be printed on CD outer cover.
- The sponsorship by the Institution/ Organization/ Company will be announced in between the live telecast of the ICDA 2024.

Gold: 5 lakhs: Carries with it,

- The sponsor's logo will be displayed prominently on the conference banner.
- 03 stand banners of your Institution/ Organization/ Company can be allowed to be displayed at space allocated by the organizing committee accordingly (banners with stand, if necessary should be provided by the sponsor).
- A most prominent display of the sponsor's logo on the home page of the conference website.
- Sponsorship will be printed on the conference CD outer cover.
- The sponsorship by the Institution/ Organization/ Company will be announced in between the live telecast of the ICDA 2024.

Silver: 3 lakhs: Carries with it,

- 02 stand banners of your Institution/ Organization/ Company can be allowed to be displayed at space allocated by the organizing committee accordingly (banners with stand, if necessary should be provided by the sponsor).
- Display the sponsor's logo on the home page of the conference website.
- The sponsorship by the Institution/ Organization/ Company will be announced in between the live telecast of the ICDA 2024.

Bronze: 1 lakh: Carries with it,

- 01 stand banner of your Institution/ Organization/ Company can be allowed to be displayed at space allocated by the organizing committee accordingly (banners with stand, if necessary should be provided by the sponsor).
- Display the sponsor's logo on the home page of the conference website.
- The sponsorship by the Institution/ Organization/ Company will be announced during the start and end of the live telecast of the ICDA 2024.

Other: Less than 1 lakh: Carries with it,

- Display the sponsor's logo on the home page of the conference website.
- The sponsorship by the Institution/ Organization/ Company will be announced during the start of the live telecast of the ICDA 2024.

For further detail, please contact:

Email: icda@univ.jfn.ac.lk Phone: +94770824963 WhatsApp: +94776004284